OEM

Brand

ACURA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

=

Reference
42510TX4A01
42510S9AE50
42510SA9ES50
42510SCAE50
42510T0GAO1
42510T0GA02
42510T0GA04
42510TX4A02

CD7860S

Brake Discs

Description
Availability

EAN

Height [mm]

Minimum thickness [mm]
Centering Diameter [mm)]

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Brake Disc Type

Number of Holes

Tightening Torque [Nm]

AM

Brand

APEC braking
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
BENDIX

BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI
DELPHI

E.T.F.

FEBI BILSTEIN

BRAKING ;I

B. DISC HONDA

Available

8050141291821

61,2
7,5
64,2
9

9

5

11

Reference
DK6284
DSK2597
SDK6284
61-04-444C
521153
ADH243130
ADH24388
BBD4610
BBD4748
BS7738
08.A355.10
08.A355.11
08A35510
CD7860S
DI956520
800-1135C
ADCO0556
AND6189
BG3979
BG4064C
19-1536
108429


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FERODO
FERODO
GIRLING
HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
JURID
KRUPP

LPR

METELLI
METELLI
MINTEX
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PILENGA

QH Benelux
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW

DDF1860
DDF1860C
6073743

8DD 355 118-901

J3314035
DP-444C
61444C
HON148
562795JC
DDF1860C
H1026PR
23-1135C
23-1276C
MDC1842
BDR234310
BS-8344C
5312
HP58421
DBB860S
92162503
DF7374
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